Height 12.7 mm
49 % reduction
ASV220F-M5-04JASV-LEA�-M5
Actual sizeHeight: 12.2 mm shorter
24.9
mm
Quick exhaust valve and metering valve
are integrated.

OUT
4
How to Order
JASV
JASV
L A 04 M5
L A S04 01
Type
L Elbow
Thread type
— R
N NPT
G G
Port size
01 1/8
Port size
M3 M3 x 0.5
M5 M5 x 0.8
U10 10-32UNF
Seal method
— Without sealant
S With sealant
∗   Face seal type is used for the
G thread type.
Select “—/Without sealant.”
Example)  JASV-LEA04-G01
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing O.D.,
refer to the “Model” on page 3.
∗2   Use Ø 1/8" tubing.
∗3   Only the metric size is available for the
G thread type.
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size
23 Ø 3.2∗2
04 Ø 4
06 Ø 6
Inch size∗3
01 Ø 1/8"
03 Ø 5/32"
07 Ø 1/4"
Stud position
A Right side
B Left side
∗   Stud position left/right is defined with hexagonal
socket visible and knob facing upward.
Stud position detail
A: Right side B: Left side
E
E
Stud
Compact Type Push-lock Type
Speed Exhaust Controller with One-touch Fitting  JASV Series
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
0 2 4
23, 04
0
50
100
0 2 4
01, 03, 04, 06
23
03, 04, 06, 07
0
100
200
0 2 4 6 8